I-MOUNTAIN & GRAVITY ENDURANCE

CLS NUM
1 8
2 2
3 31
4 9
5 50
6 4
7 1
8 3
9 6

10 18
11 5
12 13
13 23
14 24
15 11
16 19
17 10
18 28
19 16
20 25
21 27
22 30
23 26
24 20
25 29
26 34
27 12
28 33
29 37
30 36
31 40
32 41
33 38
34 35
35 39
36 21
37 15
38 14
39 17

F
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CONCORRENTE

ATHERTON Dan
NICOLAI Florian
MAES Martin
BARNES Joe
STOCK Alex

EL
UN
AL
EL
ELM

SOTTOCORNOLA Davide EL

ABSALON Remy
QUERE Nicolas
BRUNO Andrea
KURVINEN Ari
LUPATO Alex
DAVIS Niall
NAVARRO Jordan
DEMAILLY Aurelien
MEDVESCEK Kristijan
FIDALGO Marco
STRANCAR Primoz
RAIMONDI Matteo
HJERPPE Sauli
DAILLY Adrien
PENNINI Danilo
MAES Tom
ORBASSANO Jacopo
FERREIRA Afonso
LIEBRECHTS Brice
COURDURIER Isabeau
RAZPET Tadej
ISRAEL Hanna
PASTORE Chiara
UTTINI Marianna
MARTTILA Outi
AIROLA lida
MACHEDA Valentina
JONNIER Morgane
JANHUNEN Laura
FERREIRA Bruno
LAUGHLAND Scott
CALLAGHAN Greg
KARPPINEN Henrik

Sauze d'Oulx (TO), 28-29/07/12

EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
Ju
Ju
UN
EL
M3
Ju
EL
AL
Ju
Ju
Ju
EL
Ju
DJ
EL
EWS
EWS
DE
w2
DE
DE
DE
W2
M1
UN
EL
EL

82
93
97
88
85
79
84
89
76
7
89
85
94
95
92
80
72
95
76
96
94
94
95
82
95

91

94

79
90
91
78

PROS5 - SAUZE D'OULX

GBR
FRA
BEL
GBR
GBR
ITA
FRA
FRA
ITA
FIN
ITA
IRL
FRA
FRA
SLO
POR
SLO
ITA
FIN
FRA
ITA
BEL
ITA
POR
BEL
FRA
SLO
FRA
ITA
ITA
FIN
FIN
ITA
FRA
FIN
POR
IRL
IRL
FIN

Nazionali

ID GARA 43133

SUPERMOUNTAIN NAZIONALI
AN NAZ

TEAM

UNITED KINGDOM
FRANCE
BELGIUM JUNIOR
UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM
ITALIA

FRANCE

FRANCE

ITALIA

FINNLAND

ITALIA

IRLAND

FRANCE JUNIOR
FRANCE JUNIOR
SLOVENIA
PORTUGAL
SLOVENIA

ITALIA JUNIOR
FINNLAND
FRANCE JUNIOR
ITALIA JUNIOR
BELGIUM JUNIOR
ITALIA JUNIOR
PORTUGAL
BELGIUM JUNIOR
FRANCE WOMEN
SLOVENIA
FRANCE WOMEN
ITALIA WOMEN
ITALIA WOMEN
FINNLAND WOMEN
FINNLAND WOMEN
ITALIA WOMEN
FRANCE WOMEN
FINNLAND WOMEN
PORTUGAL
IRLAND

IRLAND
FINNLAND

BICI

GT
SPOCIALIZED
YETI
ORANGE
KONA

IBIS
COMMENCAL
COMMENCAL
TRANSITION
ORANGE
LAPIERRE
TREK
ORANGE
CUBE

SCOTT

BERG CYCLES
ORBEA
SPECIALIZED
ORANGE
TRANSITION

YETI
TRANSITION
GT

YETI
LAPIERRE
COMMENCAL
NICOLAI
IBIS

IBIS
ORANGE
PIVOT

PIVOT

GT

SANTA CRUZ
PIVOT CYCLES
DEVINCI

CLASSE
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ES
E3
El
E4
E4
E5
E4
E3
E6
E6
E3
E4
E2
E2
E3
E5
E7
E2
E6
El
E2
E2
E2
E5
E2
ED
E3
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
E5
E3
E3
E5

(o)

FEDFRAZIONE ITALIANA

Cronometristi
7~

PUNTI

792.8
801.5
815.3
817.4
819.5
824.9
825.9
830.0
840.0
857.3
863.4
866.1
872.6
873.0
876.4
881.2
882.7
888.6
889.0
897.8
901.8
909.9
920.3
921.8
922.3
979.1
980.7
982.9
995.4
1008.3
1022.0
1029.1
1029.6
1032.3
1040.2
1046.2
1106.2
1133.2
1330.1

Genova

NETTO DISTACCO

13'12.8

13'21.5 8.7
13'35.3 225
13'37.4 24.6
13'39.5 26.7
13'44.9 32.1
13'45.9 33.1
13'50.0 37.2
14'00.0 47.2
14'17.3 1'04.5
14'23.4 1'10.6
14'26.1 1'13.3
14'32.6 1'19.8
14'33.0 1'20.2
14'36.4 1'23.6
14'41.2 1'28.4
14'42.7 1'29.9
14'48.6 1'35.8
14'49.0 1'36.2
14'57.8 1'45.0
15'01.8 1'49.0
15'09.9 157.1
15'20.3 2'07.5
15'21.8 2'09.0
15'22.3 2'09.5
16'19.1 3'06.3
16'20.7 3'07.9
16'22.9 3'10.1
16'35.4 3'22.6
16'48.3 3'35.5
17'02.0 3'49.2
17'09.1 3'56.3
17'09.6 3'56.8
17'12.3 3'59.5
17'20.2 4'07.4
17'26.2 4'13.4
18'26.2 513.4
18'563.2 5'40.4
22'10.1 8'57.3
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I-MOUNTAIN & GRAVITY ENDURANCE
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CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE
102 m DUCCI Manuel EL
130 M NICOLL Jamie EL
106 v FREGONA Francesco M1
322 M PYL Liverneaux UN
110 m NICCOLAI Davide M1
123 m ROTA Stefano M3
134 v GERMANETTO Carletto w2
124 m MIGLIORINI Stefano M3
116 m MURACHELLI Joseph EL
107 m SCOTT Mark UN
113 m JAMES Mcknight EL
114 m JOE Flanagan UN
151 m CORDONE Luciano M4
255 M FORTH Clive M2
121 m ROSSI Inti ELM
112 m SEDDAIU Alessandro EL
307 m CHALMERS Douglas EL
120 m BOTTINELLI Gerardo M3
171 m SABBIA Carlo M3
117 m CUFFINI Pietro M3
137 m BRUNATTI Massimo M2
140 v PEGORARO Marco M2

125 m CARAMELLINO Paolo M4

131 M MANGANELLI Massimilianm3
152 m CARCHERI Luciano M5
176 m FENOCCHIO Paolo ELM
199 m SABBIA Andrea M2
305 M BAPTISTE Remblier Ju
181 m KRAJNIK Valter ELIT
118 m TONIATI Andrea ELM
157 m NAFTALI Daniel ELM
353 M AICARDI Samuele EL
136 m TRABALDO Mattia Ju
156 m FATTORI Raul M1
173 m D'AROMA Giovanni ELM
315 M GRILLO Ambrogio M2
175 m VERARDO Andrea M2
355 M STRES Sebastjan M1
283 M MITTELBACH Maximilian uN
148 m MAGISTRI Fabio M3
232 M CHINUCCI Pietro ELM
183 M LAZZARO Fabrizio M3
141 m COCCHI Germano M3
187 m MARC Bosca M4
168 m TARDINI Michele M1
194 m ZORZETTO Davide ELM

189 m BERTOTTO Cristopher AL
158 M PEZZOTTA Roberto M5
347 m SALVA Davide ELM
188 m JORDAN Baumann UN
274 m CANINO Fabrizio M1
271 m STRACHAN James EL
191 m LUCCHI Dean M1
160 m PIAZZA Lorenzo M3
340 m SPRUK Miha ELM
343 m PAGLIARINO Alessandro m2
229 M MILLARD Emmanuel M2
195 m CARUSO Gianluca M2
342 M MIGLIASSO Daniele ELM
177 m» MORASCHI Mattia UN
374 m BORASI Alessandro M2
316 m ANGIONO Matteo M1
149 m TABARRANI Simone M2
251 m EMMANUEL Abate M3
108 m BOZZA Davide ELM

Sauze d'Oulx (TO), 28-29/07/12

ID GARA 43133

CLASSIFICA: SUP - SUPERMOUNTAIN

AN NAZ TEAM BICI

81 ITA LIFE CYCLE IBIS

78 NZL NELSON MTB SANTA CRUZ
82 ITA ASD/SPORTBIKE-DDS LAPIERRE

90 FRA VALLOIRE VTT GT GT

78 ITA TRACCE TEAM DEVINCI

70 ITA BROOKS KONA NISSAN B KONA

75 ITA NORTHWEST CYCLING MDE

69 ITA

77 ITA LIFE CYCLE IBIS

93 GBR NONE ORANGE

86 GBR

86 GBR ALL TERRAIN CYCES GIANT

64 ITA LIFECYCLE IBIS

75 GBR TRANSITION
84 ITA SPECIALTEAM FRRD CANNONDALE
87 ITA LIFE CYCLE IBIS

89 GBR SANTA CRUZ
70 ITA CICOBIKES-ENDURA COMMENCAL
72 ITA AS.DILETTANTISTICA  YETI

72 ITA TRACCE TEAM IBIS

75 ITA TEAMCYCLO COMMEN

75 ITA AS.D. SCAVEZZON SQU TREK

64 ITA

71 ITA TEAMLOCCA CANNONDALE
60 ITA BICICLANDO TEAM GIANT

87 ITA  ASD FULLUDIC CICLIG  MONDRAKER
74 ITA ASD SLOPE DOPE MDE

95 FRA TEAM ORANGE PROBIKES ORANGE

85 SLO ORBEA GEAX MTB TEAM ORBEA

86 ITA CICOBIKES-ENDURA IBIS

88 ITA  NORTH WEST CYCLE SARACEN

89 ITA DREAM TEAM MDE BIKES

94 ITA TEAM LOCCA CANNONDALE
78 ITA A.S.D.CICLISSIMO BI SANTA CRUZ
93 ITA TRACCE TEAM MONDRAKER
76 ITA SLOPE DOPE MDE

77 ITA BROOKS KONA NISSAN B KONA

78 SLO KK CRN TRN COMMENCAL
92 GER MTB CLUB GRAVITY PIL IBIS

69 ITA CICOBIKES-ENDURA IBIS

84 ITA ASD CICLIMONTANINI TRANSITION
69 ITA TESTE MATTE CASTELLA GIANT

72 ITA OFFICINE RED BIKEAS IBIS

66 FRA MASSILIA BIKE SYSTEM LAPIERRE

81 ITA ROAD & TRACK RACING INTENSE

86 ITA A.S.PRIERO COMMEN€AL
96 ITA SCUOLA MTB CASTELLO SPECIALIZED
59 ITA TEAM MOROTTI SPECIALIZED
92 ITA A.S.D. KM ZERO VIELLE

92 FRA MEYWIHR TEAM GIANT

81 ITA OFFICINE RED BIKE SPECIALIZED
79 GBR BRITZBUMSBOYZ
78 ITA TARTANA BIKE GT

69 ITA TEAMLOCCA SPECIALIZED
85 SLO SPECIALIZED
75 ITA DREAM TEAM SACLA SPECIALIZED
74 FRA CANNONDALE
74 ITA ASD SESTRIEREBIKEC YETI

85 ITA DREAM TEAM SUPERHERO MONDRAKER
92 ITA LIFE CYCLE MDE

73 ITA VIGILI DEL FUOCO GEN SPECIALIZED
82 ITA TREECYCLE MDE

73 ITA  HUTR/BIKERINSIDE SANTA CRUZ
69 FRA CERCLE DES PASSIONNE SPECIALIZED
84 ITA SPECIALTEAM FRRD CANNONDALE

CLASSE
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E5
E7
E6
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E6
E3
E4
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E7
E6
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E4
E3
E7
E7
E7
E6
E6
E7
E7
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E4
E6
E2
E4
E4
E4
E3
E2
E5
E3
E6
E6
E5
E3
E7
E4
E7
E7
E7
E5
E4
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E6
E6
E6
E4
E3
E6
E5
E6
E7
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Cronometristi
7~

PUNTI

831
838
849
855
873
878
880
887
890
893
894
896
904
912
913
926
927
932
933
951
952
953
960
961
961
963
964
964
967
969
970
973
978
978
978
979
980
986
987
993
1001
1009
1011
1014
1015
1016
1016
1017
1017
1018
1019
1033
1035
1036
1036
1036
1039
1041
1041
1042
1043
1046
1047
1048
1056

Genova

NETTO DISTACCO

13'51

13'58 7
14'09 18
14'15 24
14'33 42
14'38 47
14'40 49
14'47 56
14'50 59
14'53 1'02
14'54 1'03
14'56 1'05
15'04 1'13
15'12 121
15'13 122
15'26 1'35
15'27 1'36
15'32 1'41
15'33 1'42
15'51 2'00
15'52 2'01
15'53 2'02
16'00 2'09
16'01 2'10
16'01 2'10
16'03 2'12
16'04 2'13
16'04 2'13
16'07 2'16
16'09 2'18
16'10 2'19
16'13 222
16'18 227
16'18 2'27
16'18 227
16'19 2'28
16'20 2'29
16'26 2'35
16'27 2'36
16'33 2'42
16'41 2'50
16'49 2'58
16'51 3'00
16'54 3'03
16'55 3'04
16'56 3'05
16'56 3'05
16'57 3'06
16'57 3'06
16'58 3'07
16'59 3'08
17'13 322
17'15 324
17'16 325
17'16 325
17'16 325
17'19 328
17'21 3'30
1721 3'30
17'22 331
17'23 3'32
17'26 3'35
1727 3'36
17'28 3'37
17'36 3'45
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CLs

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

NUM F CONCORRENTE

344 m AVIDANO Fabio

369 M BISTERZO Maurizio
317 m PERONA Massimiliano
324 m FIORE Enrico

147 m MELLANA Luca

329 M TERRIBILE Francesco
154 m MAGONI Piero

226 M ROBERTI Tiziano

143 m DORDONI Roberto
243 M GREEN James

146 m CARLASSARA Enrico
354 m TANCIK Jaka

Sauze d'Oulx (TO), 28-29/07/12

M4
M2
M1
M2
ELM
Ju
M8
ELM
M1
EL
M3
M1

AN NAZ

77
76
80
77
84
95
57
83
80
86
70
82

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA
SLO

TEAM

TREECYCLE ASD
OFFICINE RED BIKE AS

LIFE CYCLE
TEAM WILIER
TEAM MOROTTI
OSA

G.C. DESTRO ASD

YETI / LESIURELAKESB
A.S.D. SCAVEZZON SQU
ENERGIJATEAM.COM

BICI

MDE

TREK

IBIS

WILIER
SPECIALIZED
MARIN
SANTA CRUZ
YETI

TREK
GHOST

CLASSE

nnmnnnnnnnunonuon

E6
E6
E5
E6
E4
E2
E8
E4
E5
E4
E7
E5

PUNTI

1058
1059
1062
1065
1067
1070
1111
1134
1295
1323
1405
1681

NETTO DISTACCO

17'38
17'39
17'42
17'45
17'47
17'50
18'31
18'54
21'35
22'03
23'25
28'01

3'47
3'48
351
354
3'56
3'59
4'40
5'03
744
8'12
9'34
14'10
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